Event
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
102
102
102
102
102
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
104
104
104
104
104
104
105
105
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
107
107
107
107
107

Pos.
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Swim

P P RPRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRREPRRPRRPRRPRRRPRPRREPRREPRRERRERLERESR

Club Championships

First Name
Jared
Erin
Alfie
Reuben
Hannah
Juan
Nell
Jude
Rory
Marnie
Emily
Sadie
Grace
Olivia
Jaeden
Eva
Lucy
Emily
Marnie
Molly
Nell
Eve
Patrice
Kate
Sadie
Ciaran
Jared
Alfie
Martins
Jake
Alex
Marnie
Molly
Ciaran
Jared
Alfie
Rory
Alex
Juan
Tom
Jack
Olivia
Nell
Scarlett
Hannah
Eve

02 December 2016
at Stretford

Surname
Armstrong
Hoyland
Marrs

Rowbotham-Keatin

Wang
Chung
Marrs
Odumosu
Fitzgerald
Mannion
Kennedy
Mannion

Rowbotham-Keatin

Holbrook
Lim
Webb
Butt
Kennedy
Mannion
Evanson
Marrs
Newby
Coker
Carey
Mannion
Conway
Armstrong
Marrs
Vitolins
Christon
Evanson
Mannion
Evanson
Conway
Armstrong
Marrs
Fitzgerald
Evanson
Chung
Winter
Webb
Marshall
Marrs
Lazenby-Tracey
Wang
Newby

Stroke
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Breast
Breast
Breast
Breast
Breast
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Fly

Fly

Fly

Fly

Fly

Distance
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

Time
01:59:44
02:23:09
02:21:45
02:22:51
02:33:53
02:40:75
02:33:81
02:46:18
02:33:89
02:35:38
02:46:23
02:48:70
00:22:18
00:24:25
00:27:47
00:27:48
00:30:74
00:36:03
00:36:83
00:38:81
00:38:91
00:40:83
00:40:85
00:42:37
00:43:33
00:29:48
00:31:88
00:35:22
00:36:05
00:37:07
00:37:22
01:20:63
01:22:71
01:01:90
01:08:96
01:16:72
01:22:46
01:24:66
01:26:55
01:28:74
01:34:19
00:44:23
00:35:30
00:46:66
00:35:77
00:37:62

PB
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes



Event
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
108
108
108
108
108
109
109
109
109
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
111
111
111
111
112
112
112
112
112
113
113
113
113
113
113
114
114
114
114
114
115
115
115
115
115
115

Pos.
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Swim

P R RPRRPRRPRRRPRPRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRREPRPRRPRRPREPRPRRPRRERRERERERIERELRS

First Name
Chloe
Emily
Lyanne
Madeleine
Ana
Sadie
Kathryn
Katie
Jared
Alfie
Janek
Jude
Rory
Erin
Nell
Sadie
Lyanne
Reuben
Juan
Jake
Alfie
Conor
Tom
Alex
Jack
Marnie
Molly
Patrice
Kate
Jaeden
Grace
Olivia
Eva
Holly
Jared
Alfie
Jude
Martins
Rory
Janek
Erin
Hannah
Ana
Nell
Sadie
Ciaran
Jared
Alfie
Rory
Reuben
Alfie

Surname
Scott
Kennedy
Chung
Winter
O'Brien
Mannion
Robinson
Giblin
Armstrong
Marrs
Redrobe-Steeg
Odumosu
Fitzgerald
Hoyland
Marrs
Mannion
Chung
Rowbotham-Keatin
Chung
Christon
Jones
O'Brien
Winter
Evanson
Webb
Mannion
Evanson
Coker
Carey

Lim
Rowbotham-Keatin
Holbrook
Webb
Scott
Armstrong
Marrs
Odumosu
Vitolins
Fitzgerald
Redrobe-Steeg
Hoyland
Wang
O'Brien
Marrs
Mannion
Conway
Armstrong
Marrs
Fitzgerald
Rowbotham-Keatin
Jones

Stroke
Fly

Fly

Fly

Fly

Fly

Fly

Fly

Fly
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Fly

Fly

Fly

Fly

Fly

Fly

Fly

Fly
Free
Free
Free
Free
Fly

Fly

Fly

Fly

Fly
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Breast
Breast
Breast
Breast
Breast
Breast
Breast
Breast
Breast
Breast
Breast

Distance
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
100m
100m
100m
100m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

Time
00:47:52
00:38:41
00:48:30
00:54:23
00:40:26
00:46:86
00:47:40
00:53:92
01:15:01
01:18:80
01:22:62
01:26:29
01:29:41
01:19:69
01:22:36
01:30:60
01:40:73
00:32:94
00:37:37
00:37:31
00:37:79
00:59:95
00:39:82
00:40:77
00:46:09
01:10:63
01:11:20
01:19:63
01:22:46
00:22:32
00:22:59
00:24:02
00:32:70
00:36:40
00:54:35
01:04:44
01:09:91
01:10:18
01:11:52
01:13:34
03:04:30
03:04:96
03:21:41
03:29:80
03:36:89
02:39:62
02:55:64
02:58:33
03:04:85
03:14:29
03:30:54

PB
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



Event Pos. Swim First Name Surname Stroke Distance Time PB
115 7 1 Juan Chung Breast 200m 03:30:81 Yes

Total Number of Entries: 98 Percentage PB's =63.27%  Total Number of PB's: 62



